
Today's Mandi Price in Karauli - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  22.15  2,214.50  2,486.00  1,942.00  2,214.50 2025-12-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  51.03  5,102.50  5,195.00  5,010.00  5,102.50 2025-12-25

Dhaincha  98.78  9,877.50  10,225.00  9,530.00  9,877.50 2025-12-25

Guar  45.28  4,528.00  4,528.00  4,528.00  4,528.00 2025-12-25

Mustard  64.66  6,466.00  6,805.50  6,126.00  6,466.00 2025-12-25

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  103.50  10,350.00  11,125.00  9,575.00  10,350.00 2025-12-25

Wheat  24.85  2,485.00  2,522.00  2,447.50  2,485.00 2025-12-25

Barley (Jau)  20.50  2,050.00  2,050.00  2,050.00  2,050.00 2025-09-11
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